
KARTA KATALOGOWA
CATALOG CARD / DATENBLATT  

Technical data for 0.5 m of strip: Type of LED 2835, IP20, 30 LED, width of 8 mm, module length of 50 mm, voltage 12V DC, power 5,5W, luminous flux 550 lm, CRI≥80
Technical data for 1 m of strip: Type of LED 2835, IP20, 60 LED, width of 8 mm, module length of 50 mm, voltage 12V DC, power 11W, luminous flux 1100 lm, CRI≥80

Technische Daten auf 0,5 m Strip: LED Diode/Typ 2835, IP20, 30 LED, breite 8 mm, länge des Moduls 50 mm, Leistung 12V DC, 5,5W, Lumen: 550 lm, CRI≥80
Technische Daten auf 1 m Strip: LED Diode/Typ 2835, IP20, 60 LED, breite 8 mm, länge des Moduls 50 mm, Leistung 12V DC, 11W, Lumen: 1100 lm, CRI≥80

Rysunek techniczny:
Technical drawing / Technische Zeichnung

Dane techniczne podane na 0,5 m taśmy:
Technical data for 0.5 m of strip / Technische Daten auf 0,5 m Strip

Etykiety energetyczna wg. nowego rozporządzenia  (UE) 2019/2015:
Energy label according to the new regulation (EU) 2019/2015 / Energielabel nach der neuen Verordnung (EU) 2019/2015:
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Barwa biała ciepła
Warm white Warmweiß / 

Indeks
Index / Artikelnummer

R-2835-50-060-20-30K-2

Barwa biała neutralna
Neutral white/ Neutralweiß

Indeks
Index / Artikelnummer

R-2835-50-060-20-40K-2

Barwa biała zimna
Cool white / Kaltweiß

Indeks
Index / Artikelnummer

R-2835-50-060-20-60K-2

2 mm

8 mm

IP20

1000 x
50 mm

50 000 mm

LED 2835

Dane taśmy na 0,5 m: LED 2835, IP20, 30 LED, szer 8 mm, dł. modułu 50 mm, napięcie 12V DC, moc 5,5W, 550 lm, CRI≥80
Dane taśmy na 1 m: LED 2835, IP20, 60 LED, szer 8 mm, dł. modułu 50 mm, napięcie 12V DC, moc 11W, 1100 lm, CRI≥80
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